Daily Data Dashboard - July 19, 2024
Demographics for JTDC Population
Friday Morning Midnight Count

Total # of probation Involved youth?: 1,335

Total JTDC Population Held

W Automatic
33, 16% Transfer
M Juvenile
178, 85%
N=211
Age (Juvenile) Age (AT)

N=178 N=EE]

Gender (Juvenile) Gender (AT)

H Female
B Male B Female
® Male
172, 97% 32, 97%
N=178 N=33

1 Probation Active: Any youth who is pending sentencing with an active social history, has been formally placed on
probation or supervision with Cook County Juvenile Probation on the date of the report.

Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Probation Population and RMIS — JTDC Population



Daily Data Dashboard - July 19, 2024
Demographics for JTDC Population
Friday Morning Midnight Count

Race (Juvenile) Race (AT)

160
140
120
100
80
60

40

20

Black or African Other White Black or African Other White
American N=178 American N=33

Data sources: cFive Supervisor — Probation Population and RMIS — JTDC Population



